
2006-2010 Okres: Praha-západ CZ020A

věk  age qx px lx dx Lx Tx ex

0 0,002591 0,997409 100000 259 99777 8072246 80,72
1 0,000256 0,999744 99741 26 99728 7972469 79,93
2 0,000000 1,000000 99715 0 99715 7872741 78,95
3 0,000000 1,000000 99715 0 99715 7773025 77,95
4 0,000010 0,999990 99715 1 99715 7673310 76,95
5 0,000153 0,999847 99714 15 99707 7573595 75,95
6 0,000262 0,999738 99699 26 99686 7473888 74,96
7 0,000369 0,999631 99673 37 99655 7374202 73,98
8 0,000438 0,999562 99636 44 99614 7274547 73,01
9 0,000337 0,999663 99593 34 99576 7174933 72,04

10 0,000097 0,999903 99559 10 99554 7075357 71,07
11 0,000020 0,999980 99549 2 99548 6975803 70,07
12 0,000000 1,000000 99547 0 99547 6876254 69,08
13 0,000017 0,999983 99547 2 99547 6776707 68,08
14 0,000080 0,999920 99546 8 99542 6677160 67,08
15 0,000298 0,999702 99538 30 99523 6577618 66,08
16 0,000360 0,999640 99508 36 99490 6478095 65,10
17 0,000407 0,999593 99472 40 99452 6378605 64,12
18 0,000297 0,999703 99432 30 99417 6279153 63,15
19 0,000111 0,999889 99402 11 99397 6179736 62,17
20 0,000127 0,999873 99391 13 99385 6080339 61,18
21 0,000118 0,999882 99379 12 99373 5980954 60,18
22 0,000308 0,999692 99367 31 99352 5881581 59,19
23 0,000628 0,999372 99336 62 99305 5782229 58,21
24 0,000654 0,999346 99274 65 99242 5682924 57,24
25 0,000527 0,999473 99209 52 99183 5583682 56,28
26 0,000421 0,999579 99157 42 99136 5484499 55,31
27 0,000053 0,999947 99115 5 99113 5385363 54,33
28 0,000000 1,000000 99110 0 99110 5286251 53,34
29 0,000070 0,999930 99110 7 99106 5187141 52,34
30 0,000082 0,999918 99103 8 99099 5088035 51,34
31 0,000153 0,999847 99095 15 99087 4988936 50,35
32 0,000252 0,999748 99080 25 99067 4889848 49,35
33 0,000234 0,999766 99055 23 99043 4790781 48,36
34 0,000163 0,999837 99032 16 99023 4691738 47,38
35 0,000194 0,999806 99015 19 99006 4592715 46,38
36 0,000160 0,999840 98996 16 98988 4493709 45,39
37 0,000069 0,999931 98980 7 98977 4394720 44,40
38 0,000024 0,999976 98974 2 98972 4295743 43,40
39 0,000187 0,999813 98971 18 98962 4196771 42,40
40 0,000394 0,999606 98953 39 98933 4097809 41,41
41 0,000553 0,999447 98914 55 98886 3998876 40,43
42 0,000668 0,999332 98859 66 98826 3899990 39,45
43 0,000874 0,999126 98793 86 98750 3801164 38,48
44 0,000991 0,999009 98707 98 98658 3702414 37,51
45 0,001428 0,998572 98609 141 98538 3603757 36,55
46 0,001956 0,998044 98468 193 98372 3505218 35,60
47 0,002201 0,997799 98275 216 98167 3406847 34,67
48 0,002055 0,997945 98059 202 97958 3308680 33,74
49 0,002379 0,997621 97857 233 97741 3210721 32,81
50 0,002625 0,997375 97625 256 97496 3112980 31,89
51 0,002831 0,997169 97368 276 97230 3015484 30,97
52 0,003168 0,996832 97093 308 96939 2918253 30,06

Ženy  Females



2006-2010 Okres: Praha-západ CZ020A

věk  age qx px lx dx Lx Tx ex
Ženy  Females

53 0,002997 0,997003 96785 290 96640 2821315 29,15
54 0,002610 0,997390 96495 252 96369 2724675 28,24
55 0,002982 0,997018 96243 287 96100 2628305 27,31
56 0,002795 0,997205 95956 268 95822 2532206 26,39
57 0,003734 0,996266 95688 357 95509 2436384 25,46
58 0,004613 0,995387 95331 440 95111 2340874 24,56
59 0,005593 0,994407 94891 531 94626 2245764 23,67
60 0,006484 0,993516 94360 612 94054 2151138 22,80
61 0,006415 0,993585 93748 601 93448 2057084 21,94
62 0,006227 0,993773 93147 580 92857 1963636 21,08
63 0,007793 0,992207 92567 721 92206 1870779 20,21
64 0,008823 0,991177 91846 810 91440 1778573 19,36
65 0,009075 0,990925 91035 826 90622 1687133 18,53
66 0,010962 0,989038 90209 989 89715 1596511 17,70
67 0,011545 0,988455 89220 1030 88705 1506796 16,89
68 0,011727 0,988273 88190 1034 87673 1418091 16,08
69 0,013615 0,986385 87156 1187 86563 1330418 15,26
70 0,014302 0,985698 85969 1230 85354 1243855 14,47
71 0,015982 0,984018 84740 1354 84062 1158501 13,67
72 0,018826 0,981174 83385 1570 82600 1074439 12,89
73 0,023350 0,976650 81815 1910 80860 991838 12,12
74 0,026718 0,973282 79905 2135 78838 910978 11,40
75 0,031694 0,968306 77770 2465 76538 832140 10,70
76 0,034306 0,965694 75305 2583 74014 755602 10,03
77 0,037862 0,962138 72722 2753 71345 681589 9,37
78 0,041388 0,958612 69969 2896 68521 610244 8,72
79 0,048549 0,951451 67073 3256 65445 541723 8,08
80 0,057740 0,942260 63816 3685 61974 476278 7,46
81 0,065904 0,934096 60132 3963 58150 414304 6,89
82 0,075381 0,924619 56169 4234 54052 356154 6,34
83 0,086526 0,913474 51935 4494 49688 302103 5,82
84 0,099309 0,900691 47441 4711 45085 252415 5,32
85 0,113938 0,886062 42730 4869 40295 207330 4,85
86 0,130639 0,869361 37861 4946 35388 167034 4,41
87 0,149650 0,850350 32915 4926 30452 131646 4,00
88 0,171220 0,828780 27989 4792 25593 101194 3,62
89 0,195599 0,804401 23197 4537 20928 75601 3,26
90 0,223028 0,776972 18660 4162 16579 54673 2,93
91 0,253727 0,746273 14498 3679 12659 38094 2,63
92 0,287881 0,712119 10819 3115 9262 25435 2,35
93 0,325609 0,674391 7705 2509 6450 16173 2,10
94 0,366945 0,633055 5196 1907 4243 9723 1,87
95 0,411807 0,588193 3289 1355 2612 5480 1,67
96 0,459959 0,540041 1935 890 1490 2868 1,48
97 0,510983 0,489017 1045 534 778 1378 1,32
98 0,564250 0,435750 511 288 367 600 1,17
99 0,618902 0,381098 223 138 154 233 1,05
100 0,673858 0,326142 85 57 56 80 0,94
101 0,727842 0,272158 28 20 18 23 0,84
102 0,779453 0,220547 8 6 5 6 0,76
103 0,827262 0,172738 2 1 1 1 0,70
104 0,869958 0,130042 0 0 0 0 0,63
105 1,000000 0,000000 0 0 0 0 0,50
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